501980763 07/06/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yuemin DONG	03/20/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dongguan Superstring Electronics Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	4th Building, Baoma Rd., Shuibein Village	
City:	Dongguan City	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8111510

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Email: richardchen@songjiang.com.tw

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Richard Chen

Address Line 1: 13105 Town Commons Dr.

Address Line 4: Germantown, MARYLAND 20874

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DONG, Yuemin

Total Attachments: 1

source=20120707_092703_001#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 811

PATENT REEL: 028504 FRAME: 0954 ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, DONG, Yuemin of Dongguan China, hereinafter referred to as

assignor, invented the materials as disclosed in Paten for Flip-out Multimedia

Car Stereo, No. 8,111,510, dated February 7, 2012;

and,

Whereas, Dongguan Superstring Electronics Co., Ltd. hereinafter referred to as

"assignee" whose mailing address is 4th Building, Baoma Rd., Shuibien Village,

Henli Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China is desirous of acquiring the

entire right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore in consideration of the sum of 1 dollar (\$1), the receipt whereof is

acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the assignor, by

these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right, title

and interest in and to the said Patent application aforesaid; the same to be held

and enjoyed by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal

representatives and assigns, to the fill end of the term for which said Patent is

granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this

assignment and sale not been made.

Executed on this 20th day of March 2012

at Dongguan City, China

(signature) DONG, Yuemin

PATENT

REEL: 028504 FRAME: 0955